
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

3 

10 

87 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Janno LIGUR 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

1.139 

7.392 

Total Tm 

3:30.894 

3:32.033 

3:38.286 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:08.810 

1:06.292 

1:17.360 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.595 

1:05.374 

1:08.909 

Last Tm 

1:13.555 

1:17.282 

1:08.508 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17.06.2017 16:57:01 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:47:55 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

27 

4 

25 

Name 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Tõnu PEEK 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic VTI 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Cueks Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

7.718 

8.242 

Total Tm 

3:44.071 

3:51.789 

3:52.313 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:12.510 

1:16.383 

1:16.108 

2nd Last Tm 

1:10.352 

1:15.283 

1:12.595 

Last Tm 

1:18.437 

1:16.688 

1:20.285 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:53:34 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

2 

8 

6 

89 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Riho LOIT 

Heinari REINBACH 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

10.412 

12.027 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:28.314 

3:38.726 

3:40.341 

2.457 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:09.878 

1:19.226 

1:13.841 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.631 

1:09.105 

1:08.522 

Last Tm 

1:11.187 

1:07.749 

1:15.418 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

4 

4 

2 

1 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:59:15 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

No. 

2 

3 

10 

87 

8 

6 

27 

4 

25 

89 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Janno LIGUR 

Sven ORAS 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Riho LOIT 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Tõnu PEEK 

Martin JUGA 

Heinari REINBACH 

Total Tm 

3:28.314 

3:30.894 

3:32.033 

3:38.286 

3:38.726 

3:40.341 

3:44.071 

3:51.789 

3:52.313 

2.457 

Diff 

2.580 

3.719 

9.972 

10.412 

12.027 

15.757 

23.475 

23.999 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

3  [3:30.894] 

3  [3:32.033] 

3  [3:38.286] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:44.071] 

3  [3:51.789] 

3  [3:52.313] 

- 

R3.  

3  [3:28.314] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:38.726] 

3  [3:40.341] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [2.457] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

No. 

2 

3 

10 

87 

8 

6 

27 

4 

25 

89 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Janno LIGUR 

Sven ORAS 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Riho LOIT 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Tõnu PEEK 

Martin JUGA 

Heinari REINBACH 

M1. Total Tm 

3:28.314 

3:30.894 

3:32.033 

3:38.286 

3:38.726 

3:40.341 

3:44.071 

3:51.789 

3:52.313 

2.457 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

4 

89 

25 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Heinari REINBACH 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Cueks Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

7.841 

8.211 

Total Tm 

3:31.635 

3:39.476 

3:39.846 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:13.139 

1:10.558 

1:12.748 

2nd Last Tm 

1:11.529 

1:10.031 

1:08.985 

Last Tm 

1:03.612 

1:15.835 

1:14.708 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

2 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:18:06 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 12:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

27 

6 

8 

Name 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Riho LOIT 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic VTI 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

Diff 

2.089 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:27.988 

3:30.077 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:07.346 

1:14.258 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.550 

1:06.493 

Last Tm 

1:11.166 

1:06.187 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:38:01 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 12:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

2 

3 

87 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

2.882 

7.443 

14.354 

Total Tm 

3:13.366 

3:16.248 

3:20.809 

3:27.720 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:02.270 

1:03.582 

1:11.928 

1:13.665 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.832 

1:08.114 

1:02.707 

1:05.332 

Last Tm 

1:07.130 

1:01.277 

1:02.896 

1:05.265 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:43:28 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 12:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNS 

No. 

10 

2 

3 

87 

27 

6 

4 

89 

25 

8 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Sven ORAS 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Riho LOIT 

Tõnu PEEK 

Heinari REINBACH 

Martin JUGA 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Total Tm 

3:13.366 

3:16.248 

3:20.809 

3:27.720 

3:27.988 

3:30.077 

3:31.635 

3:39.476 

3:39.846 

Diff 

2.882 

7.443 

14.354 

14.622 

16.711 

18.269 

26.110 

26.480 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:31.635] 

3  [3:39.476] 

3  [3:39.846] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:27.988] 

3  [3:30.077] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R3.  

3  [3:13.366] 

3  [3:16.248] 

3  [3:20.809] 

3  [3:27.720] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

2 

10 

3 

87 

27 

6 

4 

89 

25 

8 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Janno LIGUR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Sven ORAS 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Riho LOIT 

Tõnu PEEK 

Heinari REINBACH 

Martin JUGA 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

M1. Total Tm 

3:28.314 

3:32.033 

3:30.894 

3:38.286 

3:44.071 

3:40.341 

3:51.789 

2.457 

3:52.313 

3:38.726 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

40 

37 

38 

36 

34 

35 

39 

M2. Total Tm 

3:16.248 

3:13.366 

3:20.809 

3:27.720 

3:27.988 

3:30.077 

3:31.635 

3:39.476 

3:39.846 

M2.  

45 

50 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 

92 

87 

80 

76 

76 

73 

70 

70 

39 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

89 

25 

8 

Name 

Heinari REINBACH 

Martin JUGA 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Cueks Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

Diff 

3.898 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:38.772 

3:42.670 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:17.123 

1:12.188 

2nd Last Tm 

1:08.676 

1:08.359 

Last Tm 

1:09.411 

1:18.444 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:14:53 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

4 

27 

6 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic VTI 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

4.136 

9.446 

Total Tm 

3:25.179 

3:29.315 

3:34.625 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:06.763 

1:06.958 

1:15.410 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.609 

1:13.574 

1:07.252 

Last Tm 

1:10.704 

1:05.284 

1:08.228 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:21:00 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

2 

3 

87 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

2.270 

10.882 

24.411 

Total Tm 

3:13.068 

3:15.338 

3:23.950 

3:37.479 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:01.737 

1:02.750 

1:13.510 

1:21.997 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.624 

1:08.122 

1:03.533 

1:06.160 

Last Tm 

1:07.581 

1:01.115 

1:03.626 

1:06.113 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:26:51 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNS 

No. 

10 

2 

3 

4 

27 

6 

87 

89 

25 

8 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Tõnu PEEK 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Riho LOIT 

Sven ORAS 

Heinari REINBACH 

Martin JUGA 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Total Tm 

3:13.068 

3:15.338 

3:23.950 

3:25.179 

3:29.315 

3:34.625 

3:37.479 

3:38.772 

3:42.670 

Diff 

2.270 

10.882 

12.111 

16.247 

21.557 

24.411 

25.704 

29.602 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:38.772] 

3  [3:42.670] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:25.179] 

3  [3:29.315] 

3  [3:34.625] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

3  [3:13.068] 

3  [3:15.338] 

3  [3:23.950] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:37.479] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

10 

2 

3 

87 

27 

6 

4 

89 

25 

8 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Sven ORAS 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Riho LOIT 

Tõnu PEEK 

Heinari REINBACH 

Martin JUGA 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

M1. Total Tm 

3:32.033 

3:28.314 

3:30.894 

3:38.286 

3:44.071 

3:40.341 

3:51.789 

2.457 

3:52.313 

3:38.726 

M1.  

42 

50 

45 

40 

37 

38 

36 

34 

35 

39 

M2. Total Tm 

3:13.366 

3:16.248 

3:20.809 

3:27.720 

3:27.988 

3:30.077 

3:31.635 

3:39.476 

3:39.846 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:13.068 

3:15.338 

3:23.950 

3:37.479 

3:29.315 

3:34.625 

3:25.179 

3:38.772 

3:42.670 

M3.  

50 

45 

42 

37 

39 

38 

40 

36 

35 

DNS 

Total points 

142 

140 

129 

117 

115 

114 

113 

106 

105 

39 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Printed: 17.06.2017 17:00:47 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

10 

27 

3 

25 

4 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Mihkel VARUL 

Martin JUGA 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic VTI 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Cueks Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

Diff 

21.902 

25.129 

37.215 

DNF 

Total Tm 

5:16.369 

5:38.271 

5:41.498 

5:53.584 

1:15.820 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.841 

1:12.407 

1:04.808 

1:06.781 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.582 

1:04.998 

1:13.760 

1:07.131 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.464 

1:05.056 

1:05.964 

1:06.602 

Last Tm 

1:09.063 

1:05.284 

1:07.190 

1:08.161 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

5 

4 

Jokker 

5 

2 

3 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:33:56 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 15:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

2 

6 

87 

89 

8 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Riho LOIT 

Sven ORAS 

Heinari REINBACH 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

10.356 

11.622 

19.237 

20.215 

Total Tm 

5:25.601 

5:35.957 

5:37.223 

5:44.838 

5:45.816 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.895 

1:11.023 

1:03.895 

1:07.575 

1:08.364 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.728 

1:04.786 

1:11.958 

1:06.741 

1:06.173 

2nd Last Tm 

1:09.030 

1:04.351 

1:04.245 

1:06.469 

1:06.952 

Last Tm 

1:07.302 

1:04.053 

1:04.819 

1:05.397 

1:04.841 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

Jokker 

5 

2 

3 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:46:38 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 16:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

2 

3 

27 

87 

6 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Sven ORAS 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic VTI 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

4.797 

14.984 

20.579 

23.156 

28.155 

Total Tm 

5:14.927 

5:19.724 

5:29.911 

5:35.506 

5:38.083 

5:43.082 

4th Last Tm 

59.955 

1:01.313 

1:02.741 

1:04.351 

1:05.041 

1:13.434 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.527 

1:01.429 

1:03.802 

1:04.293 

1:04.480 

1:05.720 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.479 

1:01.014 

1:03.008 

1:04.059 

1:05.660 

1:05.821 

Last Tm 

1:09.187 

1:09.701 

1:03.338 

1:12.741 

1:04.102 

1:05.668 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

3 

6 

4 

Jokker 

5 

5 

1 

5 

1 

2 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:25:12 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 16:20 


